技術論文「配管系の弾塑性解析手法の検討(その２)」
配管系の弾塑性解析手法の検討(その２)
Investigation on Method of Elasto-Plastic Analysis for Piping System (No.2)
MHI NS エンジ    小島 信之 Nobuyuki KOJIMA Non-Member
MHI NS エンジ 蒲谷 拓郎 Takuro KABAYA  Non-Member
MHI NS エンジ    荒井 雅史 Masashi ARAI Non-Member
MHI NS エンジ 廣内 悟 Satoru HIROUCHI Non-Member
MHI NS エンジ    板東 雅嗣 Masatsugu BANDO Non-Member

Test
Test
Y direction
Case-5
保全学 Vol. 18, No. 3 (2019)
参考文献
[1]  板東 雅嗣，小島 信之，蒲谷 拓郎，荒井 雅史，
廣内 悟，配管系の弾塑性解析手法の検討（その
２），日本保全学会 第15回学術講演会 要旨
集，P232-236 (2018)．
[2]  M. Morishita, A. Otani, T. Watakabe, T. Shibutani
and M. Shiratori, “Seismic Qualification of Piping
Systems by Detailed Inelastic Response Analysis
PART 1- A Code case for Piping Seismic Evaluation
Based on Detailed Inelastic Response Analysis”,
PVP2017-65166 (2017).
[3]  A. Otani, T. Shibutani M. Morishita, I. Nakamura, T.
Watakabe, and M. Shiratori, “Seismic Qualification
of Piping Systems by Detailed Inelastic Response
Analysis PART 2- A Guideline for Piping Seismic
Inelastic Response Analysis”, PVP2017-65190
(2017).
[4]  Y. Namita, K. Suzuki, H. Abe, I. Ichihashi, M.
Shiratori, K. Tai, K. Iwata and A. Nebu, “Seismic
Proving Test of Eroded Piping (Status of Eroded
Piping Component and System Test)”,
PVP2003-2097, PVP-Vol. 466 (2003).
[5]  S. Tsunoi, A. Mikami, I. Nakamura, A. Otani, M.
Shiratori, “Comparison of Failure Modes of Piping
Systems with Wall Thinning Subjected to In-plane,
Out-of-plane and Mixed Mode Bending under
Seismic Load - Computational Approach”,
PVP2007-26476 (2007).
[6]  I. Nakamura, A. Otani, M. Shiratori, “Comparison
of Failure Modes of Piping Systems with Wall
Thinning Subjected to In-plane, Out-of-plane and
Mixed Mode Bending under Seismic Load - An
Experimental Approach”, PVP2007-26497 (2007).
[7] T. Watakabe, K. Tsukimori, S. Kitamura, M.
Morishita, “Ultimate Strength of a Thin Wall Elbow
for Sodium Cooled Fast Reactors Under Seismic
Loads,” Journal of Pressure Vessel Technology,
Vol.138, APRIL 2016.
[8]  T. Watakabe, K. Tsukimori, A. Otani, M. Moriizumi,
N. Kaneko, “Study on Strength of Thin-walled Tee
Pipe for Fast Breeder Reactors under Seismic
Loading”, PVP2014-28619 (2014).
[9] 日本機械学会：発電用原子力設備規格 材料規格
（JSME S NJ1-2012）, 2012年
（2019 年 3 月 29 日受理、2019 年 10 月 3 日採択）